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Endurance Trophy 2023 Disziplinen - Rangliste

Laufen Madchen

Schilter
Badertscher
Bachmann
Nageli
Fuchs
Scheller
Hirschi
Moser
Boas

lafa

Noori
Klopfenstein
Hausler
Spiroski
Shahzad

Lilian
Chiara
Naomi
Rea
Melina
Leonie
Jessica
Joana
Lena
Emilita
Fatima
Nina
Milena
Simona
Amira

00:36:08
00:36:56
00:37:23
00:37:26
00:38:18
00:38:59
00:39:50
00:40:59
00:41:25
00:42:03
00:42:21
00:43:53
00:47:24
00:48:59
00:51:42
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Laufen Jungs

Navaneethan
Schranz
Leuenberger
Btsuamlak
Zoller
Navaneethan
Martello
Fanaj
Angiolillo
Chatelain
Binggeli
Harnisch
Lendi
Bachmann
Graf

Sagithan
Rémy
Cyril
Aloniab
Ben
Ayan
Leandro
Miftar
Fabio
Matéo
Yannik
David
Mattis
Levi
Nicolas

00:26:23
00:26:37
00:27:06
00:29:09
00:29:24
00:29:28
00:29:50
00:30:28
00:30:58
00:31:11
00:31:21
00:31:23
00:32:19
00:33:35
00:33:38



